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FULL OUT DANCE PRODUCTION
January 30-30, 2021

WORLDWIDE, ,

Novice 6 & Under Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name

3 1 When You Wish Upon A Star
2 2 Neverland
1 3 Do you want to build a snowman?

Novice 6 & Under Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 4 We Got The Beat

Novice 7 - 9 Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name

10 7 Rescue

9 15 Drummer Boy

8 8 Show yourself

7 14 Annen Polka

6 12 Mango Tree

5 10 Somewhere only we know
4 5 Evil like me

3 13 Chim Cheree

2 16 The ball

1 9 All'is found

Novice 7 - 9 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 17 Material Girl
1 18 Missy Elliot Remix

Novice 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 25 Mary Did You Know
1 26 | See Fire

Novice 10 - 12 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 27 Head Above Water

Novice 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Studio

Rachael Burrows (IND)
Dream Makers Dance
Rachael Burrows (IND)

Studio
Dream Makers Dance

Studio

Dream Makers Dance
Rachael Burrows (IND)
Rachael Burrows (IND)
Vancouver Academy of Dance
The Dance Collective
The Dance Collective
The Dance Collective
Janine Evans (IND)
Janine Evans (IND)
Janine Evans (IND)

Studio
Dream Makers Dance
Dream Makers Dance

Studio
Dream Makers Dance
Dream Makers Dance

Studio
Dream Makers Dance

Score
265.6
268

275.9

Score
264.7

Score
272.7
273.8
275.5
278.6
279.9
280.8
281

282.8
288.2
289.5

Score
266.1
270.9

Score
264.8
272.8

Score
267.9



Place Entry # Routine Name
1 30 Remember Me

Novice 13 - 15 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 31 Carol of the Bells

Novice 10 - 12 Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name

6 22 Cover Me Up

5 23 Human

4 21 My Wish for You

3 19 Wildside

2 24 Bruises

1 20 Don't you worry bout a thing

Novice 13 - 15 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 28 Call Your Name
1 29 Le Petit Valse

Novice 16 - 19 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 32 Like I'm Gonna Lose You
1 33 Bad Guy

Intermediate 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 55 We Go Together
1 54 Toledo Surprise

Intermediate 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name

3 62 Shout and feel it

2 64 What is this feeling
1 63 Spring is stirring

Intermediate 7 - 9 Solo

Studio
Dream Makers Dance

Studio
Dream Makers Dance

Studio

Dream Makers Dance
Dream Makers Dance
Dream Makers Dance
Dream Makers Dance
Dream Makers Dance
The Dance Collective

Studio
Dream Makers Dance
Vancouver Academy of Dance

Studio
Dream Makers Dance
Naélla Despalin (IND)

Studio
Miki's School Of Dance
Miki's School Of Dance

Studio

Miki's School Of Dance
Miki's School Of Dance
Clara Daniel (IND)

Score
272

Score
273.6

Score
264.6
264.7
270.7
275.8
278.5
285.2

Score
266.1
289.9

Score
282.5
286.7

Score
280.3
280.9

Score
279

279.5
292.9



Place  Entry # Routine Name

8 40 Loser Like Me

7 39 Skinny Love

6 37 Almost There

5 34 My Prerogative

4 38 Songs in Our Key
3 35 On the floor

2 41 Classical

1 36 Snowflake

Intermediate 10 - 12 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

10 53 Brand New Me

9 48 Strangers like me

8 52 Go the distance

7 44 | am a good girl

6 49 Saturday Night Fish Fry

5 47 Life on Mars

4 42 Hit Me with your Best Shot
3 46 Buzzcut Season

2 45 Tigerlily

1 43 The Mountain

Intermediate 13 - 15 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

6 59 So Much Better
5 60 Too Darn Hot

4 61 Billy a dick

3 58 Fireflies

2 57 Sound of silence
1 56 Echo Chamber

Advanced 6 & Under Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 65 Never Enough

Advanced 7 - 9 Duet/To

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 70 Don't Worry About me

Advanced 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 90 Runaway

2 89 Down with Love
Print Preview

Print Close

Advanced 13 - 15 Small Group

Studio

Holly Neyland (IND)

Katie Rice (IND)

Miki's School Of Dance
Katie Rice (IND)

Tatiana Mascov (IND)
Laurie Perez (IND)
Petitestars Dance Academy
Petitestars Dance Academy

Studio

Miki's School Of Dance

Miki's School Of Dance

Miki's School Of Dance

The Dance Collective

Miki's School Of Dance
Vancouver Academy of Dance
Kim Barnhill (IND)

Vancouver Academy of Dance
Vancouver Academy of Dance
In Step Dance Centre

Studio

Miki's School Of Dance
Miki's School Of Dance
Miki's School Of Dance
Miki's School Of Dance
The Dance Collective
Clara Daniel (IND)

Studio
Legacy Dance Studio

Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio

Studio
In Step Dance Centre
Miki's School Of Dance

Score
264.6
274

274.9
281.4
282.9
286.6
289.1
290.2

Score
269.9
276.5
279.8
281.9
282.5
282.8
283

283.5
284

285.9

Score
277.3
278.4
281.2
281.9
289.4
291

Score
294.3

Score
292

Score
289.5
285.9



Place Entry # Routine Name

1 91 The joint is jumping
Print Preview

Print Close

Advanced 7 - 9 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 66 The Rose

2 68 Paint it black
3 69 Confident
Print Preview

Print Close

Advanced 10 - 12 Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name

7 78 Fields of Gold

6 77 Perfect

5 74 LOVE

4 73 Knocking On Heaven's Door
3 80 Dangerous

2 71 Lonely

1 79 Change is Everything

Advanced 13 - 15 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

3 86 Tiny Dancer

2 81 Ashes

1 85 Ne Mas Quitte Pas

Advanced 16 - 19 Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name

10 99 Give It Up

9 101 Girl from Ipanena
8 94 Bottom of the river
7 92 Millions of Eels

6 95 You are the Reason
5 93 Two Faced

4 96 The Final Chapter
3 105 New York State of mind
2 97 Courage

1 100 Lovely

Highest Soloist

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 100 Lovely

Print Preview
Print Close

Studio
Miki's School Of Dance

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio
The Dance Collective
Sloan's Dance Studio

Studio

Katrina Harris (IND)
The Dance Collective
The Dance Collective
Sloan's Dance Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio
In Step Dance Centre
Mea Bickel (IND)

Studio

The Dance Collective
The Dance Collective
Edge Dance Studios

Studio

Vancouver Academy of Dance
Miki's School Of Dance
Mary-Kathy Leslie

Tara Fitzgerald (IND)

Miki's School Of Dance

Edge Dance Studios

The Dance Collective

The Dance Collective

Tara Fitzgerald (IND)
Vancouver Academy of Dance

Studio
Vancouver Academy of Dance

Score
278.6

Score
292.3
291.1
287

Score
273

283.7
286

289.2
290.2
290.4
292.9

Score
284.3
286.2
295.3

Score
286.3
288.8
290.1
290.6
290.9
291.2
293.4
293.6
293.7
296.2

Score
296.2



Highest Duet/Trio

Entry # Routine Name Studio Dancers Names Score
63 Spring is stirring Clara Daniel (IND) Elizabeth Monroe,Naida Daniel 292.9

Highest Small Group

Entry # Routine Name Studio Dancers Names Score

Brooke Wayman,Cassandra Christensen,Emma Hoover,Erin Clementich,Gabby 278.6

91 The joint is jumping Miki's School Of Dance Hanson



