All Results **FULL OUT DANCE PRODUCTION** January 30-30, 2021 WORLDWIDE, ,

### Novice 6 & Under Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
3	1	When You Wish Upon A Star	Rachael Burrows (IND)	265.6
2	2	Neverland	Dream Makers Dance	268
1	3	Do you want to build a snowman?	Rachael Burrows (IND)	275.9

### Novice 6 & Under Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	4	We Got The Beat	Dream Makers Dance	264.7

#### Novice 7 - 9 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	7	Rescue	Dream Makers Dance	272.7
9	15	Drummer Boy	Rachael Burrows (IND)	273.8
8	8	Show yourself	Rachael Burrows (IND)	275.5
7	14	Annen Polka	Vancouver Academy of Dance	278.6
6	12	Mango Tree	The Dance Collective	279.9
5	10	Somewhere only we know	The Dance Collective	280.8
4	5	Evil like me	The Dance Collective	281
3	13	Chim Cheree	Janine Evans (IND)	282.8
2	16	The ball	Janine Evans (IND)	288.2
1	9	All is found	Janine Evans (IND)	289.5

### Novice 7 - 9 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	17	Material Girl	Dream Makers Dance	266.1
1	18	Missy Elliot Remix	Dream Makers Dance	270.9

#### Novice 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	25	Mary Did You Know	Dream Makers Dance	264.8
1	26	I See Fire	Dream Makers Dance	272.8

### Novice 10 - 12 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	27	Head Above Water	Dream Makers Dance	267.9

Place 1	Entry # 30	Routine Name Remember Me	Studio Dream Makers Dance	Score 272
Novice	e 13 - 15 Sma	all Group		
Place 1	Entry # 31	Routine Name Carol of the Bells	Studio Dream Makers Dance	Score 273.6
Novice	10 - 12 Solo	)		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
6	22	Cover Me Up	Dream Makers Dance	264.6
5	23	Human	Dream Makers Dance	264.7
4	21	My Wish for You	Dream Makers Dance	270.7
3	19	Wildside	Dream Makers Dance	275.8
2	24	Bruises	Dream Makers Dance	278.5
1	20	Don't you worry bout a thing	The Dance Collective	285.2
Novice	13 - 15 Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	28	Call Your Name	Dream Makers Dance	266.1
1	29	Le Petit Valse	Vancouver Academy of Dance	289.9
Novice	e 16 - 19 Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	32	Like I'm Gonna Lose You	Dream Makers Dance	282.5
1	33	Bad Guy	Naëlla Despalin (IND)	286.7
Interm	ediate 10 - 1	12 Duet/Trio		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	55	We Go Together	Miki's School Of Dance	280.3
1	54	Toledo Surprise	Miki's School Of Dance	280.9
Interm	ediate 13 - 1	15 Duet/Trio		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
3	62	Shout and feel it	Miki's School Of Dance	279
2	64	What is this feeling	Miki's School Of Dance	279.5
1	63	Spring is stirring	Clara Daniel (IND)	292.9
Interm	ediate 7 - 9	Solo		

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
8	40	Loser Like Me	Holly Neyland (IND)	264.6
7	39	Skinny Love	Katie Rice (IND)	274
6	37	Almost There	Miki's School Of Dance	274.9
5	34	My Prerogative	Katie Rice (IND)	281.4
4	38	Songs in Our Key	Tatiana Mascov (IND)	282.9
3	35	On the floor	Laurie Perez (IND)	286.6
2	41	Classical	Petitestars Dance Academy	289.1
1	36	Snowflake	Petitestars Dance Academy	290.2

### Intermediate 10 - 12 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	53	Brand New Me	Miki's School Of Dance	269.9
9	48	Strangers like me	Miki's School Of Dance	276.5
8	52	Go the distance	Miki's School Of Dance	279.8
7	44	l am a good girl	The Dance Collective	281.9
6	49	Saturday Night Fish Fry	Miki's School Of Dance	282.5
5	47	Life on Mars	Vancouver Academy of Dance	282.8
4	42	Hit Me with your Best Shot	Kim Barnhill (IND)	283
3	46	Buzzcut Season	Vancouver Academy of Dance	283.5
2	45	Tigerlily	Vancouver Academy of Dance	284
1	43	The Mountain	In Step Dance Centre	285.9

### Intermediate 13 - 15 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
6	59	So Much Better	Miki's School Of Dance	277.3
5	60	Too Darn Hot	Miki's School Of Dance	278.4
4	61	Billy a dick	Miki's School Of Dance	281.2
3	58	Fireflies	Miki's School Of Dance	281.9
2	57	Sound of silence	The Dance Collective	289.4
1	56	Echo Chamber	Clara Daniel (IND)	291

### Advanced 6 & Under Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	65	Never Enough	Legacy Dance Studio	294.3

### Advanced 7 - 9 Duet/To

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	70	Don't Worry About me	Sloan's Dance Studio	292

### Advanced 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	90	Runaway	In Step Dance Centre	289.5
2	89	Down with Love	Miki's School Of Dance	285.9
Print	Preview			

Print Close

### Advanced 13 - 15 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	91	The joint is jumping	Miki's School Of Dance	278.6
Print Preview				
Print Clos	se			

# Advanced 7 - 9 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score		
1	66	The Rose	Sloan's Dance Studio	292.3		
2	68	Paint it black	The Dance Collective	291.1		
3	69	Confident	Sloan's Dance Studio	287		
Print	Print Preview					

Print Close

## Advanced 10 - 12 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
7	78	Fields of Gold	Katrina Harris (IND)	273
6	77	Perfect	The Dance Collective	283.7
5	74	LOVE	The Dance Collective	286
4	73	Knocking On Heaven's Door	Sloan's Dance Studio	289.2
3	80	Dangerous	Sloan's Dance Studio	290.2
2	71	Lonely	In Step Dance Centre	290.4
1	79	Change is Everything	Mea Bickel (IND)	292.9

### Advanced 13 - 15 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
3	86	Tiny Dancer	The Dance Collective	284.3
2	81	Ashes	The Dance Collective	286.2
1	85	Ne Mas Quitte Pas	Edge Dance Studios	295.3

### Advanced 16 - 19 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	99	Give It Up	Vancouver Academy of Dance	286.3
9	101	Girl from Ipanena	Miki's School Of Dance	288.8
8	94	Bottom of the river	Mary-Kathy Leslie	290.1
7	92	Millions of Eels	Tara Fitzgerald (IND)	290.6
6	95	You are the Reason	Miki's School Of Dance	290.9
5	93	Two Faced	Edge Dance Studios	291.2
4	96	The Final Chapter	The Dance Collective	293.4
3	105	New York State of mind	The Dance Collective	293.6
2	97	Courage	Tara Fitzgerald (IND)	293.7
1	100	Lovely	Vancouver Academy of Dance	296.2

## **Highest Soloist**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score	
1	100	Lovely	Vancouver Academy of Dance	296.2	
Print Preview					
Print Close					

### **Highest Duet/Trio**

Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Dancers Names	Score
63	Spring is stirring	Clara Daniel (IND)	Elizabeth Monroe,Naida Daniel	292.9

# Highest Small Group

Entry :	# Routine Name	Studio	Dancers Names	Score
91	The joint is jumpine	g Miki's School Of Dance	Brooke Wayman, Cassandra Christensen, Emma Hoover, Erin Clementich, Gabby Hanson	278.6